Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset
Muut toimintatuotot
Toimintatuotot yht.

Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet, tava

Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut
Toimintakulut yht.
Toimintakate

Kunnallisvero
Kiinteistovero

Yhteisovero

Valtionosuudet
Rahoitustuotot ja -kulu

Vuosikate

Poistot

Tulos, ilm.yhd.avust.

Mju 1-3.2024

392448 ¢€
81839¢€
288024 €
582335¢€
1344646 €

2081661¢€
1575620€
445035€
114989 €
296969 €
4514274€

2280340¢€
173300 €
743767 €
233660 €
45281€
3385786¢€

391550¢€
175393 €

Pmaa 1-3.2024

Yht 1-3.2024

Uusi kunta 1-3.2025

38359€ 430807 € 181767 €
5870€ 87709€ 40998 €
1236¢€ 289260¢€ 373593 €
117088 € 699423 € 639915 €
162554€ 1507199€ 1236273 €
581119€ - 2662780¢€ 2556603¢€
541640€ - 2117260¢€ 2124538¢€
125070€ - 570105€ 554097 €
37185€ - 152174€ 163791€
7616€ - 304586€ 319193 €
1292630€ - 5806905€ 5718222¢€
- 4299705€ 4481949€

627835€ 2908174€ 3091894¢€
56 560 € 229860 € 239993 €
222100€ 965867 € 929783 €
139359€ 94301 € 484920 €
80353€ - 125634€ 66477 €
686782,51 4072568 ¢€ 4680113 €
- 227137€ 198 164 €

94953€ - 486503€ 487 864 €
538248€ - 713640¢€ 289700€

Muutos 2024-2025

- 46711€ -53,26%
- 59508 € -8,51%
- 7278€ 0,34 %
16 008 € -2,81%

- 11617 € 7,63 %
- 14607 € 4,80 %
88683 € -1,53%
183720€  6,32%

10133 € 4,41 %
390619€ 414,23%
59157€ -47,09%



